Andrew Myers

GCONCRETE
BLOCK SUPPLY

Loyalton, CA 96118 US

Concrete Block Supply Estim ate
833-763-1711
sales@concreteblocksupply.com
www.binblocksupply.com
ADDRESS SHIP TO
Andrew Myers
ESTIMATE # DATE
P2455 12/09/2024
DATE DESCRIPTION
6’ V-Wedge 6L x 2W x 2H (V-Wedge Style)
Delivery Flat Bed Delivery (Customer Off-
Loads) Price includes 1 hour off-
load time
Sales Tax Sales Tax calculated by AvaTax on
Mon Dec 9 10:59:20 UTC 2024
Received By: SUBTOTAL
TAX (0%)
Signature: TOTAL
Date:

QUOTE VALID FOR 14 DAYS

Accepted By

Accepted Date

QrTyY

65

RATE

175.00
895.00

824.69

AMOUNT

11,375.00T
4,475.00T

824.69

16,674.69
0.00

$16,674.69

*Concrete Block Supply is not to be held liable for any use of the blocks, customer is responsible to determine use of blocks

*The blocks are made with left-over concrete

*Blocks are not built to any engineering design criteria

*Blocks may vary slightly from each other
*All sales are final no returns or refunds

*Customer agrees to pay collection fees & interest of 18% annually upon failure



TO:

Re: 2024Hourly truck rates (Non- Prevailing Wage Rates)

10 wheeler

4K watertruck

End dump

High side demo end dump (45yd)
Single bottom

Bottom train 7axle
Bottom train 9axle
Double transfer

Triple transfer 7axle
Triple transfer 9axle
Single side dump

Side dump Train
Flatbed

Saxle lowbed 0-50K

Saxle lowbed oversize up to 75K

$123.00
$130.00
$130.00
$150.00
$130.00
$147.00
$157.00
$146.00
$156.00
$160.00
$146.00
$166.00
$140.00
$150.00

$160.00

*Lowbed moves over 75,000 Ibs subject to quote.

*8 hr min on all night work unless arrangements are made.

*$20 more per hour for all night work.

*Fuel surcharge: $3.50/gallon, add 1% for every .10 increase. West Coast less Ca.

Office phone (775) 358-7344 Fax (775) 358-7341
1305 Kleppe Lane, Sparks, NV. 89431



15090 Perlite Dr
Reno, NV 89521
775-223-0096

Dec 10, 2024
QUOTE
Transport from Reno, NV to Loyalton, CA concrete blocks

3 truck loads
$625.00 per truck load

TOTAL $ 1875.00

Thank you

Hodge Trucking Inc
Marty Hodge
775-223-0096



AMERICAN READY MIX

1475 Greg Street
Reno, NV 89431

(775) 786-4773

READY-MIX

est 1975 =
americanreadymixcom

Number of Pages -2-

December 10, 2024

TO: Attn: Andrew
Email: almeyers@jub.com Ph: 5092900482
Plant: Sparks Yards: +/-
FROM: Julie Lindsay

775-355-2841
JLindsay@wnvmaterials.com

PROJECT: 30 Blocks pick up at sparks Yard

RE: READYMIX CONCRETE PRICES

Please be advised that all concrete quoted is at ambient temperature and American Ready-
Mix will not be responsible for any cost associated with the effects of extreme ambient
temperatures but will do all possible to re-schedule an order when temperatures for concrete
placement are within acceptable limits.

We are pleased to present our quotation of ready mixed concrete prices as follows:
Prices are good through 3/31/2025
Description Price
2'x2’x6’ Block $75.00 / Block

Loading must be done on Flat bed Equipment; we load at yard

All Mix Designs are quoted at a 4” Slump

Plasticizer to increase slump $12.00 per 1 gallon (jobsite added plasticizer)
$1.00 per 1”/cubic yard (plant added plasticizer)

Non-Chloride Accelerator $5.00 per % per cubic yard

Fiber $7.00 per cubic yard

Hot Water $3.50 per cubic yard

Recover Stabilizer (May be required per Spec’s) $0.40 per oz.
The amount of stabilizer required is determined by temperature and travel time. Check with dispatch.

Saturday Charge $7.00 per cubic yard
Environmental Surcharge NC
Fuel Surcharge NC

American Ready Mix reserves the right to adjust the surcharge based on market pricing for diesel fuel.

Plant Opening Charge outside of working hours $1,500.00 no charge if over 300 yards
NOTE: Delivery of the quoted ready mixed concrete products is contingent upon the availability of raw materials.

This quotation is good thru 5/23/2024 based on the award of this project to American Ready-Mix
within thirty (30) days of the bid date.



mailto:almeyers@jub.com

From: Samuel Ramirez <

Sent: Monday, December 9, 2024 2:30 PM

To: Drew Myers [ m=

Cc: Alaric Benedetti Ross Hiserodt <r
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Ecology Block Pricing

External Email - This Message originated from outside J-U-B ENGINEERS, Inc.

Good afternoon,

Per our conversation this afternoon, 2x2x6 ecology blocks are priced at $150 per block plus tax. Let me know if you have any questions!

Thank you,

Sam Ramirez
Dispatch Manager
3D Concrete, LIC
600 South 21= Street
Sparks, NV 89431

5) 8154078



almyers
Image


